	DATE
	EVENT

	Wednesday 8th October
	FLUENZ spray day (R-6)

	Tuesday 14th October
	10-12pm Y5/6 Gymnastics @LS Gym

	Monday 20th October
	Parents Evening

	Wednesday 22nd October
	Parents Evening 

	Thursday 23rd October
	Swimming Gala KS2 Nantwich Pool

	
	RCSAT Church service 1-3pm Bunbury

	
	Pumpkin Disco (PTA)

	Friday 24th October
	Autumn 1 Ends

	Monday 3rd November
	Autumn 2 Starts

	Friday 7th November
	Remembrance Day Assembly (9am)

	w/c Monday 10th November – 
	Anti-bullying Week

	Monday 10th November
	Y5/6 Dodgeball comp @Malbank 3.30pm

	Tuesday 11th November
	Y5/6 Cinema trip

	
	Y3/4 Cinema trip

	Wednesday 12th November
	Y1/2 Cinema Trip

	Monday 17th November
	Sports Hall Athletics @Malbank 2.30pm KS2

	Tuesday 18th November 
	Reception Cinema Trip

	Wednesday 19th  Nov
	Languages Day

	Friday 21st November
	Children in Need

	Monday 25th November
	Launch toy/unwanted gifts appeal for school event 

	Friday 28th November
	Academy Family Photographs

	Tuesday 2nd December
	SEN Gymnastics event 10-12pm

	
	Y3/4 Visyon Workshop 11-12pm

	Wednesday 3rd December
	3.15-4.45pm – Christmas Cupcake making                              

	Monday 8th December
	Y5/6 Carol Concert @Chester Cathedral 1-3pm

	Tuesday 9th December
	EYFS/Y1/2 dress rehearsal 10am

	
	EYFS/Year 1/2 Production (2.00pm and 6pm) 

	Thursday 11th December
	Christmas Disco with Santa

	Monday 15th December
	Rocksteady Concerts

	Tuesday 16th December
	Dojo Shop (am)

	
	KS2 Carol Service 2pm and 6pm

	Wednesday 17th December
	Reception – Y6 Crewe Lyceum trip 9.15am – 1pm

	
	1.30-3.15pm – class parties

	Thursday 18th December
	Christmas Sing-a-long

	
	Christmas Lunch Children

	
	Christingle Service at 1.30pm with drinks and mince pies after at school

	
	Autumn 2 Ends 

	Monday 5th January
	Spring 1 Starts

	Thursday 8th January
	Y5/6 Science workshop

	Thursday 15th January
	Census Day/Favourite Food Day

	Tuesday 20th January
	Maths Problem Solving Day

	Thursday 5th February- 12th February
	Scholastic book fair for one week

	Thursday 6th February
	Safety Internet Day

	
	Valentine’s Disco

	Friday 13th February
	Spring 1 Ends

	Monday 23rd February
	Spring 2 Starts

	Thursday 5th March
	World Book Day

	w/c Monday 9th March 
	Science Week

	Friday 13th March
	Mother’s Day Fair

	Monday 16th March
	Living eggs arrive – EYFS

	Monday 16th March – Wednesday 18th March
	Y3-6 Residential

	Friday 21st March
	Non-uniform for an Easter Egg

	
	Easter Competition launch

	Monday 23rd March
	Pupil Progress Meetings

	Wednesday 25th March
	DoJo Shop

	Thursday 26th March
	Easter Service

	
	Easter Bingo

	Friday 27th March
	Academy Photograph Academy

	
	End of Term

	Monday 13th April 
	INSET DAY

	Tuesday 14th April
	Summer 1 Starts

	Monday 20th – 24th April
	Arts Week

	Monday 4th May
	BANK HOLIDAY

	w/c 11th May
	KS2 SATS

	w/c 18th May
	KS1 SATS

	Tuesday 19th May 
	Sports Day and Family Picnic

	Thursday 21st May
	Census Day/Favourite Food Day

	
	Film Night

	Friday 22nd May
	Summer 1 Ends

	Tuesday 2nd June
	Summer 2 Starts

	Wednesday 3rd June
	Multiplication Test Check Year 4

	Tuesday 16th June
	Reserve Sports Day and Family Picnic

	Friday 19th June
	Father’s Day Breakfast Challenge morning

	Friday 3rd July
	Year 6 Leavers’ Visit

	Wednesday 8th July
	Full Reports To Parents

	Thursday 9th July
	Behaviour Reward Day/DoJo Shop

	
	Reception Graduation assembly 2pm

	Friday 10th July
	Family Fun Afternoon (12pm onwards)

	Monday 13th July
	New Classes Transition Day

	
	100% Attendance Assembly

	Tuesday 14th July
	New Classes Transition Day

	Wednesday 15th July
	Star Day

	Thursday 16th July
	Leavers Service in Church

	
	End of Year Disco

	Friday 17th July 
	Leavers’ Assembly

	
	Leavers’ Lunch

	
	Summer 2 Ends



